PARTS CATALOG
2021
Specialty Enterprises
Congratulations on your purchase of a Millennium Boom Product!
Customer satisfaction is our goal, so please contact us if you have any questions or needs with your recent
purchase. As always, we stand by our work and impeccable service. Please look to us, Specialty Enterprises, to
become the company you rely on for all of your spray boom needs.
Sales & Support Contact Info:

10
11
12
15-17
18
18
18
19
19
20
20
21-22
Total Width Primary Width Spacing On/Off Center Boom Part #
88’ 47’ 15 ON 47-88-15N*
90’ 47’ 15 ON 47-90-15N*
90’ 60’ 15 ON 60-90-15N
90’ 60’ 20 ON 60-90-20N
100’ 60’ 15 ON 60-100-15N
100’ 60’ 20 ON 60-100-20N
100’ 60’ 20 OFF 60-100-20F
120’ 60’ 20 OFF 60-120-20F
120’ 66’ 10 OFF 66-120-10F
120’ 66’ 15 ON 66-120-15N
120’ 66’ 15 ON 66-120-15N**
120’ 66’ 20 ON 66-120-20N
120’ 66’ 20 OFF 66-120-20F
120’ 66’ 20 ON 66-120-20N**
132’ 66’ 15 ON 66-132-15N
132’ 66’ 19 ON 66-132-19N
132’ 66’ 20 OFF 66-132-20F
132’ 66’ 20 ON 66-132-20N**
132’ 66’ 22 OFF 66-132-22F
* These booms are designed for a smaller center rack (134”)
** These booms are designed for a larger center rack (180”)
1.1 - BOOM ASSY

C670 CYLINDER, JD FOLDING CYLINDER LEFT
21457 COMPLETE SEAL KIT FOR 104162, 104159, 103923
1456-1-.25 FLOW VALVE .25
1456-1-.3 FLOW VALVE .3
1456-1-.4 FLOW VALVE .4
1456-1-.5 FLOW VALVE .5
1456-1-.75 FLOW VALVE .75
20
4.4 - SPRAY BARS
Part # Dim A Dim B Dim C Dim D Hole Qty
SB000108 0.750 0.000 7.00 7.75 1
SB000110 0.750 0.000 9.25 10.00 1
SB000111 0.750 0.000 10.50 11.25 1
SB000112 0.750 0.000 11.75 12.50 1
SB000115 0.750 0.000 14.25 15.00 1
SB100212 0.750 10.000 0.75 11.50 2
SB100213 0.750 10.000 2.50 13.25 2
SB100322 0.750 10.000 0.75 21.50 3
SB100323 0.750 10.000 2.50 23.25 3
SB100432 0.750 10.000 0.75 31.50 4
SB100433 0.750 10.000 2.50 33.25 4
SB100542 0.750 10.000 0.75 41.50 5
SB100543 0.750 10.000 2.50 43.25 5
SB100652 0.750 10.000 0.75 51.50 6
SB100653 0.750 10.000 2.50 53.25 6
SB100762 0.750 10.000 0.75 61.50 7
SB100763 0.750 10.000 2.50 63.25 7
SB100873 0.750 10.000 2.50 73.25 8
SB100983 0.750 10.000 2.50 83.25 9
SB101093 0.750 10.000 2.50 93.25 10
SB1011103 0.750 10.000 2.50 103.25 11
SB1012113 0.750 10.000 2.50 113.25 12
SB150216 0.750 15.000 0.75 16.50 2
SB150221 0.750 15.000 5.00 20.75 2
SB150332 0.750 15.000 0.75 31.50 3
21
4.5 - SPRAY BARS
Part # Dim A Dim B Dim C Dim D Hole Qty
SB150336 0.750 15.000 5.00 35.75 3
SB150446 0.750 15.000 0.75 46.50 4
SB150451 0.750 15.000 5.00 50.75 4
SB150562 0.750 15.000 0.75 61.50 5
SB150566 0.750 15.000 5.00 65.75 5
SB150676 0.750 15.000 0.75 76.50 6
SB150681 0.750 15.000 5.00 80.75 6
SB150792 0.750 15.000 0.75 91.50 7
SB150796 0.750 15.000 5.00 95.75 7
SB1508106 0.750 15.000 0.75 106.50 8
SB1508111 0.750 15.000 5.00 110.75 8
SB180225 0.750 18.000 6.50 25.25 2
SB180343 0.750 18.000 6.50 43.25 3
SB180461 0.750 18.000 6.50 61.25 4
SB180579 0.750 18.000 6.50 79.25 5
SB180697 0.750 18.000 6.50 97.25 6
SB190220 0.750 19.000 0.75 20.50 2
SB190227 0.750 19.000 7.00 26.75 2
SB190340 0.750 19.000 0.75 39.50 3
SB190346 0.750 19.000 7.00 45.75 3
SB190458 0.750 19.000 0.75 58.50 4
SB190465 0.750 19.000 7.00 64.75 4
SB190578 0.750 19.000 0.75 77.50 5
SB190584 0.750 19.000 7.00 83.75 5
SB1906103 0.750 19.000 7.00 102.75 6
SB200222 0.750 20.000 0.75 21.50 2
SB200228 0.750 20.000 7.50 28.25 2
SB200342 0.750 20.000 0.75 41.50 3
SB200348 0.750 20.000 7.50 48.25 3
SB200462 0.750 20.000 0.75 61.50 4
SB200468 0.750 20.000 7.50 68.25 4
SB200582 0.750 20.000 0.75 81.50 5
SB200588 0.750 20.000 7.50 88.25 5
SB2006102 0.750 20.000 0.75 101.50 6
SB2006108 0.750 20.000 7.50 108.25 6
SB220224 0.750 22.000 0.75 23.50 2
SB220231 0.750 22.000 8.50 31.25 2
SB220346 0.750 22.000 0.75 45.50 3
SB220353 0.750 22.000 8.50 53.25 3
SB220468 0.750 22.000 0.75 67.50 4
SB220475 0.750 22.000 8.50 75.25 4
SB220590 0.750 22.000 0.75 89.50 5
SB220597 0.750 22.000 8.50 97.25 5
SB2206119 0.750 22.000 8.50 119.25 6
22